
Fairland Owls​ - Online Classes 
How to Access Your Assignments 

Instructions:​ On or before April 6, 2020, students log on to the appropriate site listed below to receive their 
assignments or instructions from their teachers. Below is a list of teachers and the method they will use to 
deliver assignments to you. If you are not sure what to do, contact your teacher using the email addresses 
below. ​Tip: ​Google Classroom ​can email parents/guardians email summaries. If you want to receive 
these summaries, let your child’s teacher know via email. The teacher will need the email address that 
you want to receive the summaries. You need to email each teacher individually if you wish to receive 
a summary for their class.  
 

Teacher / Contact Class/ Period How to Receive 
Assignments 

Class Code / Access 

Mrs. Heilig 
aheilig@fpsowls.com 

1st Hour Art Google Classroom Class Code: ​wl66exy 

 4th Hour Art Google Classroom Class Code: anx5jyb 

Mrs. Bartley 
jbartley@fpsowls.com 

 
Algebra 2 
1st hour Algebra 1 
3rd hour Algebra1 
7th hour Algebra 1 

Google 
Classroom​/​Acellus 

Class Code:  
Alg 2: ojarhla 
1st hr. Alg 1: g2ot54a 
3rd hr. Alg1: iqr5dri 
7th hr. Alg 1:bchfa6m 

Mrs. Kline 
jkline@fpsowls.com 

Geometry Google Classroom Class Code: ​v4fyu6t 

Ms. Shaw 
cshaw@fpsowls.com 

Chemistry Acellus  

 Biology 2 Google Classroom  

 Biology 1 Acellus  

 Zoology Google Classroom  

 A&P Google Classroom - 

Mrs. Jennifer Johnson 
jenniferjohnson@fpsowls.com 

Sophomore English Google Classroom  

 Junior English Google Classroom  

 Senior English Google Classroom  

Mrs. Homan 
jhoman@fpsowls.com 

8th Grade English Google Classroom  

 9th Grade English Google Classroom  

 Drama Google Classroom  

Ms. Green Special Education Acellus​/ ​Google Google code: ​az42ewy 
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mgreen@fpsowls.com (Severe) Classroom 

Mrs. Phariss 
nphariss@fpsowls.com 
 

Middle School Special 
Education 

Google Classroom 
Weekly Zoom check in 
sessions.  

Google Code: fzam5ct 
Zoom meeting code will be 
posted in my Google 
Classroom. 

Mr. Rector 
jrector@fpsowls.com 
918/724-2607 
 

High School Special 
Education 

Will use ​Acellus​ for 
Algebra and Geometry 
and Edgenuity for 
Oklahoma History.. As 
well as monitor all SPED 
students progress.  

 

Mr. Berger 
tberger@fpsowls.com 

1st hour band Google Classroom google code: h4ehwla 

Mr. Berger 
tberger@fpsowls.com 

4th hour choir Google Classroom google code: ojzgmfc 

Mr. Berger 
tberger@fpsowls.com 

7th hour band Google Classroom google code: ynzikis 

Mrs. Cain 
bcain@fpsowls.com  

6th grade social 
studies 

Acellus​ & ​Google 
Classroom 

1st hour google code: 
duriy5a 
2nd hr.:  b77xluh 
4th hr: emzl3f6 

 8th grade social 
studies 

Acellus​ & ​Google 
Classroom 

3rd hr. Google code: 
sddmqs4 
5th hr. 57cryav 
7th hr. 2eru6zu 
 

Coach Alexander 
jalexander@fpsowls.com 

7th Grade Math Google Classroom​ / 
Acellus 

Class Code: vjgpkuf 

 
 

Math Finance Google Classroom Class Code: 4jyfudb 

Mrs.  Clark 
kkillion@fpsowls.com 

6th & 7th Grade ELA Acellus  

Mr. White 
lwhite@fpsowls.com 

Spanish Google Classroom Class Code: Y2lou3d 

 All other classes 
taught by Mr. White 

Acellus  

Coach Schertz 
jschertz@fpsowls.com 

Geometry Acellus  

Coach Ross 
cross@fpsowls.com 

7th Grade Google Classroom​ and 
Acellus 
 

Class Code: e7rg7q7 
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 6th Grade Google Classroom​ and 
Acellus 

Class Code: kkti2me 

Mrs. Dushane 
mdushane@fpsowls.com 

Culinary Google Classroom Class Code: mok4ga7 

 8th Grade Personal 
Finance 

Google Classroom Class Code: wfbzbbv 

 6th Grade Personal 
Development 

Google Classroom Class Code: klmzro6 

 9th and 10th Grade 
FACS 

Google Classroom Class Code: jisbvwj 

 Human Development 
and Capstone 

Google Classroom Students are already on 
Google Classroom 

Kent Marshall 
kmarshall@fpsowls.com 

4th/6th Hour Acellus Acellus 
 

 

Mr. Bland 
abland@fpsowls.com 

   

    

    

 

Important Websites: 
PowerSchool​ - ​If you 
cannot log in, email your 
smahurin@fpsowls.com 

Google Classroom​ ​- If 
you cannot log in, email your 
teacher.  

 

Acellus​ ​- If you cannot log 
in, email your teacher.  
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